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ROANE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

ROANE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

PAVEMENT REPAIR AND IMPROVEMENTS TO 

SPENCER MIDDLE SCHOOL AND WALTON ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL 

BID TABULATION 

Thrasher Project# 060-0990 

Bid Opening: Tuesday, April 14, 2020@ 1:00 p.m. 

Description 

BASE BID 

Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fund 
taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and 
addenda 

AL TERN ATE #1 BID - Pavement Markings Spencer MS 

Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes 
to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and 
addenda 

ALTERNATE #2 BID - Mill & Overlay Walton ES/MS 

Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes 

to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and 
addenda 

ALTERNATE #3 BID-Replace Light Fixtures Walton ES/MS

Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes 

to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and

addenda 

TOTAL BID 

ffilRA'§IHE� 
600 White Oaks Blvd. 
P.O. Box940 
Bridgeport, WV 26330 

1-800-273-6541

Fax: 624-7831
www.thethrashemroun,com 

WV Paving Danhill Construction 

WV License #001429 WV License #001196 

TOTAL COST 

385,650.00 

111,500.00 

21,700.00 

8,700.00 

$527,550.00 
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TOTAL COST 

424,410.00 

123,840.00 

27,350.00 

11,250.00 

$586,850.00 
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