ROANE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION ROANE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA PAVEMENT REPAIR AND IMPROVEMENTS TO SPENCER MIDDLE SCHOOL AND WALTON ELEMENTARY/MIDDLE SCHOOL

BID TABULATION

Thrasher Project # 060-0990

Bid Opening: Tuesday, April 14, 2020 @ 1:00 p.m.

*	WV Paving	Danhill Construction
Description	WV License #001429	WV License #001196
BASE BID	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	385,650.00	424,410.00
ALTERNATE #1 BID - Pavement Markings Spencer MS		
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	111,500.00	123,840.00
ALTERNATE #2 BID - Mill & Overlay Walton ES/MS	31	
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	21,700.00	27,350.00
ALTERNATE #3 BID - Replace Light Fixtures Walton ES/MS		
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	8,700.00	11,250.00
TOTAL BID	\$527,550.00	\$586,850.00
	Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #1 BID - Pavement Markings Spencer MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #2 BID - Mill & Overlay Walton ES/MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #3 BID - Replace Light Fixtures Walton ES/MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	BASE BID Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #1 BID - Pavement Markings Spencer MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #2 BID - Mill & Overlay Walton ES/MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #2 BID - Mill & Overlay Walton ES/MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda ALTERNATE #3 BID - Replace Light Fixtures Walton ES/MS Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda 8,700.00

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd. P.O. Box 940 Bridgeport, WV 26330 1-800-273-6541 Fax: 624-7831

www.thethrasherproup.com

AMANDA JO MEUVRONT No. 4653

04.14.20